Full name

Dr. Ramachandra Behera
Dr. Bhabani Shankar Pal
Dr. Sasmita Kumari Das
Dr. Sudhansubala Samantaray
Dr. Ranganath Kar

Dr subhalaxmi Pradhan
Dr. Prasanta Ku. Nanda
Dr. Ramesh Ch. Mishra
Dr. Prasanta Ku. Das (PH)
Dr.Sudhiraranjan Mishra
Dr. Siba Prasad Mishra
Dr. Mamata Ku. Swain
Dr. Ananta Ku. Acharya
Dr .Sulochana Rath

Dr. Sangram Keshari Pradhan
Dr. Prasan Ku. Mishra

DR PRAGATI SAHOO

Dr. Banditarani Mishra
Dr. Nishakar Pattanaik
Dr. Gouri Sankar Prasad Mishra
Dr. Kartik Ch. Mohapatra
Dr. Pranati Mishra

Dr. Srinath Mishra

Dr. Dayanidhi Dwibedy
Dr. Sashi Bhusan Tripathy
Dr. Prasant Mishra

Dr. Sisir Kanta Mishra

Dr. Sarojini Kar

Dr. Diptimaya Tripathy
Dr. Sarajubala Srichandan
Dr.Mamata Rath

Final Voter List

LM Nousername
1
3
8

12
14
16
18
19
21
23
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
35
36
37
44
46
47
48
55
57
60
62
63
64
65

password

Designation
DAMO

DAMO

Medical Officer
Medical Officer
Medical Officer
A.M.O
Medical Officer
Medical Officer
A.M.O
Medical Officer
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
Medical Officer
Medical Officer
Medical Officer
Medical Officer
Medical Officer
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
Medical Officer
Officer

Ay. Medical
Officer

Ay. Medical
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
Medical Officer
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
Medical Officer
Ay. Medical

city

dob

address

fees



Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Sisir Kanta Tripathy
Anil Ku. Nayak
Pusparaj Mantri

Dr.Anup Kumar Naik

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Ranjita Ku. Dash
Bharati Nayak

Anil Kumar Dash
Ayodhyanath Behera
Rama Ch. Sahoo
Sudhir Ku. Sarangi
Manoj Ku. Nayak
Dhrub Ch. Behera
Ranjan Ku. Behera
Dillip Ku. Nanda
Gopal Krushna Kar
Subrat Mohanty
Renuprava Mohapatra
Bishnu Prasad Choudhury
Renubala Rath

Gyan Chand Mishra
Sujatarani Mishra
Harsha Ku. Panigrahi
Laxmisriya Behera
Jayanta Ku. Pradhan
Banamali Patra
Jyoshnamayee Behera
Rukmani Hembram
Ajaya Ku. Dalabehera
Ajit Ku. Darjee
Dinabandhu Mugree
Deepak Ku. Barik
Bijayananda Behera
Anusuya Behera

66
68
69
70
71
73
74
75
77
79
80
82
83
90
92
93
95
97
100
102
103
105
109
111
112
113
115
117
120
121
122
123
124

Officer

Ay. Medical
Officer

Ay. Medical
Officer
AYURVEDIC
Medical Officer
Ay. Medical
Officer
Officer
Medical Officer
Ay. Medical
Officer
Officer

Ay. Medical
Officer

Ay. Medical
Ay. Medical
Ay. Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer
DAMO

Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer
AMO

Ay Medical
Officer
Medical Officer



Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Daniel Choudhury
Laxmidhar Patra

Kalinga Dhurua

Sanjib Ku. Dora
Chittaranjan Behera
Subrat Chhotray

Sanjay Kumar Mohapatra
Aurobindo Kumar Sahu
Susanta Kumar Bisoi
Manaranjan Sahoo
Sarada Prasanna Biswal
Madhab Chandra Samantaray
Mahesh Kumar Nanda
Pritinanda Mohanty
Bijaya Kumar Khuntia
Madhulita Sundara
Prativa Satapathy

Dr Sthiti Srujani Mishra
Dr Ashok KU Behera

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Sasmita Gumansingh
Pravakar Samal
Choudhury Tirtha Prasad Baral
Nabin Kumar Behera
Avanijelin Mishra
Rashmi Mishra
Pritiputa Hota

Raja Kishore Behera
Prajna Parida

Sipra Mohanty

Renu prava Satapathy

Dr Aparajita Sahoo

Dr.
Dr.

Basanta Kumar Patasani
Narendra Kumar Behera

128
129
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
158
160
161
162
163
164
166

Ay Medical
Officer
Ayurved
MedicalOfficer
Medical Officer
Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer
A.M.O
AMO

Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer AMO
Ay Medical
Officer



Dr Banashree Jena

Dr. Bhabani Sankar Sahu
Dr. Prakash Chanda Sahoo
Dr Rashmi Rayguru

Dr. Mohan Bhoi

Dr. Radhakanta Sahoo

Dr Byasdev Naik

Dr Susmita Rout

Dr Suresh Kumar Pallai

Dr. Laxmidhar Patra (PH)
Dr. Damayanti Raul. (PH)
Dr. Surajita Biswal

Dr Kadambini Mohanty
Dr. Aditya Narayan Mishra(PH)
Dr Mitarani Dei

Dr Nirupama Thanapati
Dr. Rajiv Lochan Sethi

Dr. Kalyan Kumar Majhi
Dr. Pradipta Kumar Pani
Dr. Tapswini Sethy

Dr. Bipin Bihari Das

Dr. Sanjaya Kumar Mallik
Dr. Duryodhan Behera

Dr. Chandan Kumar Mahalik
Dr. Soubhagini Sethi

Dr. Jitendra Samantaray
Dr. Sukanta Kumar Sethi
Dr. Ramesh Kumar Podh
Dr. Sudhansu Sekhar Pradhan
Dr. Nandini Behera

Dr. Digambar Naik

Dr. Ghanashyam Dhal

Dr. Raj Kishore Patra

168
169
170
171
172
173
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
187
188
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
198
199
200
201
202
204
205

Medical Officer
Ayurvedic
Medical ofiicer
A.M.O

Medical Officer
Ayurvedic

Ay Medical
Officer

Medical Officer
Medical Officer
Ay Medical
Officer

Medical Officer
Medical Officer
A.M.O

Ay Medical
Officer

Medical Officer
Medical Officer
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
Ay Medical
Officer
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

Medical Officer
Medical Officer



Dr. Rajat Kumar Mallik

Dr. Pravakar Jena

Dr. Prasant Kumar Jally
Dr. Basanta Kumar Mohapatra
Dr. Lokanath Kumbhar

Dr. Rohita Kumar Behera
Dr. Chinmayee Arya

Dr. Jayanta Kumar Sethy
Dr. Jyostnamayee Maharaj
Dr. Bhaskar Chandra Jena
Dr. Sabita Tandia

Dr. Hemanta Kumar Patra
Dr. Surendra Behera

Dr Premananda Jhakar

Dr. Rebashisendra Bahadur Singh D

Dr Rajat Kumar Naik

Dr Atal Bihari Guru

Dr Prasant Kumar Das
Dr Sudhir Bada

Dr Anil Kumar Sahoo

Dr. Aswinee Kumar Sahu
Dr. Jyoti ranjan Meher
Dr. Pusparani Puntia

Dr. Rinti Patel

Dr. Arunima Meher

Dr. Anshuman Biswal
Dr. Subrat Kumar Ojha
Dr.Shilpa Suman

Dr. Samir Chhatei

Dr. Ratna Prava Singh
Dr. Muralidhar Bag

Dr. Rajeeb Kumar Majhi
Dr.Biswabandya Priyadarsani

206
208
209
210
212
213
214
215
216
218
219
220
221
223
228
229
231
232
233
234
235
236
238
239
240
241
242
243
245
246
247
248
249

Medical Officer
Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

A.M.O

Ay Medical
Officer

Medical Officer
Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

Medical Officer
Medical Officer
Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

Medical Officer
(vew
biswalsurajita22@gmail.com
mohantymitaranil@gmail.com



Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
. Draupadi Meher
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr

Ajaya Ku. Patra
Suratha Mahananda
Sumitra Biswal (OH)
Shivananda Tandy
Alok Kumar Sethi
Nandita Behera
Gayatri Sethi
Snehalata Pradhan
Dhaneswar Sahoo
Sanjay Kumar Meher
Chudamani Sunani
Chandra Sekhar Samanta
Rameswar Naik
Rajesh Kumar Bhoi
Soubhagya Ku. Mahalik
Namita Murmu
Bibhisan Majhi
Sanjoga Shree Ananta
Sudha Dansana
Tulasiballav Sahu
Nirjharika Barik
Kadambini Pradhan

Dusmanta Kumar Meher
Swagatika Sahoo
Arunima Sahoo

Suchitra Sahoo
Satyanarayan Patra
Prabhakar Pradhan
Sunita Gartia

Sunita Behera

Ghasiram Sahu

Arpita Narenrajit Singh

250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
283
284
285
286

drrajeebsethi@gmail.com
80

Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

AMO

Medical Officer
A.M.O
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
Medical Officer
Ay Medical
Officer

Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

A.M.O

Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer
Ayurvedic
medical officer
Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer
Ayurvedic



Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Subhashree Moharana
Priyanka Giri

Smruti Sudha Sahoo
Kshetra Kand
Narayan Mohanty
Namrata Mohapatra
Sunandita Pradhan
Jayanta Bag
Santosini Behera
Sarita Naik

Sonali Suchismita Das
Rupali Tandi

Taapoi Bhoi

Lincon Kumar Sethi
Pradipta Ku. Senapati
Ritu Malathi mukhi
Jagannath Naik
Sashikanta Majhi
Diptimayee Nayak
Amit Kumar Tirkey
Kanchanbala Singh
Subhashree Behera

Dr Manoranjan Muduli
Dr Satyajit Behera
Dr Shibani Dash

Dr Subhashree Priyadarshini Barik

Dr Hemanta Kumar Patel

Dr Itishree Das Mohapatra
Dr Jitendra Kumar Acharya

Dr Nilambar Budhia

Dr Subhashree Mahapatra
Dr Nirupama Naik

Dr Bijayashree Satapathy

287
288
289
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
321

Medical Officer
Ay Medical
Officer

Medical Officer
Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

Medical Officer
Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
Ayurveda
Medical officer
Ay Medical
Officer

Ay Medical
Officer

Medical Officer
Ay Medical
Officer

Officer

Ay Medical
Officer



Dr Saumyaleena Baral

Dr Kshyamamayee Priyadarshini Jai

Dr Minati Prava Das

Dr Prajna Paramita Panda
Dr Basanti Garanayak

Dr Soumya Suchitra Dash
Dr Biswaranjan Mahanta
Dr Gayatri Padhan

Dr Ajaya Kumar Meher
Dr Smita Paramita Kalasi
Dr Puspalata Panda

Dr Somantah Mishra

Dr Bishnupriya Lenka

Dr Ajit Prasad Tiwari

Dr Kamalakanta Ghadei
Dr Antaryami Panda

Dr Kabi Chandra Sahoo
Dr Guru Prasanna Samal
Dr Sharmila Kumari Panda
Dr Pinkesh Kumar Sahu
Dr Amit Kumar Mund

Dr Ushasi Sahoo

Dr Nehamitra Mohanty
Dr Madhusmita Pati

Dr Bibhu Prasad Nayak
Dr Lopamudra Sahu

Dr Bijayalaxmi Tripathy
Dr Krushna Prasad Tripathy
Dr Swarnakanta Jena

Dr Benudhar Meher

Dr Sullata Patel

Dr Jitendra Kumar Pradhan
Dr Nandini Patel

322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354

AMO

AMO
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
AMO
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL
OFFICER

AMO

AMO

AMO
Ayurvedic
Medical officer
AMO
Ayurvedic
medical officer
AMO

AMO
Ayurvedic
Medical officer
Ayurvedic
medical officer
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
Ayurvedic
medical officer
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL
OFFICER

AMO

AMO

Medical Officer
Amo



Dr Laxmipriya Sahoo

Dr Mitanjali Behera

Dr Arpita Sahoo

Dr Mohit Mohan Meher

Dr Satabdi Satarupa Patanaik
Dr Binod Kumar Meher

Dr Nalinikanta Parida

Dr Smrutimayee Sahoo

Dr Bindushree Sahu

Dr Manisha Singh

Dr Ashis Kumar Pradhan

Dr Itishree Das

Dr Raj Kumar Meher

Dr Bedaprakash Chandrakar
Dr Anupama Dehury

Dr Nibedita Sahoo

Dr Alok Kumar Meher

Dr Jayashree Khuntia

Dr Sindhu Nandini Sahoo

Dr Subhashree Subhasmita Joshi

Dr Alok Pattanaik

Dr Manmohan Dang
Dr Sarita Manjari Sahu
Dr Madhusmita Rani Sethi
Dr Subrat Kumar Prusti
Dr Riksundar Nanda
Dr Sonali Nag

Dr Jyoti Prakash Malik
Dr Meera Rani Behera
Dr Minati Bhuyan

Dr Rubin Behera

Dr Monikarani Sikdar
Dr Om Saiswari

355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
389

Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
Ayurvedic
medical officer
AMO

AMO

AMO
Ayurvedic
medical officer
A.M.O
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL
OFFICER

Ay medical
officer

Medical Officer
Ayurvedic
medical officer
AMO

AMO
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
AMO

Medical Officer
Ayurvedic
medical officer
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
AMO

AMO

AMO

Medical Officer
A.M.O



Dr Madhusmita Behera

Dr Jagadish Prasad Mohanta
Dr Manoj Kumar Bhoi

Dr Niroj Kumar Suna

Dr Ankita Bisi

Dr Shoshit Kumar Majhi
Dr Krushna Ballav Nayak
Dr Dusmanta Kumar Majhi
Dr Rashmi Ranjan Pradhan
Dr Sangrama Kumar Das
Dr S. Gyanaranjan

Dr Dibakara Rohidas

Dr Rubismita Bhoi

Dr Monalisa Hansdah

Dr Indramani Meher

Dr Mihir Ranjan Naik

Dr Suprabha Nayak

Dr Pratima Singh

Dr Snehasis Mohapatra

Dr Azad Kumar Sabar

Dr Sachin Bhoi

Dr Bibhu Prasad Naik

Dr Himansu Nag

Dr Panchanana Kisan

Dr Swagatika Behera

Dr Chandrabhanu Suna

Dr Sujata Nanda

Dr Meera Soren

Dr Anima Kerketta

Dr Sushanta Kumar Meher
Dr Ranjan Kumar Das

Dr Tushara Kanta Singh

Dr Bhabasindhu Bariha

390
391
392
393
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425

AMO

A.M.O

AMO

Doctor

AMO
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL
OFFICER

AMO
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
Ayurved
Medical Officer
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL
OFFICER

AMO

AMO
L.R.A.M.O
Ayurvedic
medical officer
A.M.O

Amo

AMO

LRAMO

AMO

AMO
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
AMO

AMO



Dr Smrutirekha Das

Dr Niroj Kumar Mirdha
Dr Kadambini Majhi

Dr Chhabi Rani Singh

Dr Jagyanarayan Behera
Dr Ajaya Kumar Majhi
Dr Yugeswar Majhi

Dr Saroj Mahananda

Dr Manoranjan Gainta
Dr Pramod Kumar Mallik
Dr Namitarani Majhi

Dr Ashok Kumar Dalai
Dr Gajanan Sethi

Dr Menaka Gomango

Dr Nilakantha Naik

Dr Satrujit Kalasai

Dr Ramyashila Sureswaree
Dr Debaprasad Sethi

Dr Srikanta Kumar Nag
Dr Jema Baonda

Dr Banajyotsna Dehuri
Dr Subhashree Nayak

Dr Ashis Kumar Bhoi

Dr Geetanjali Dora

Dr Durgesh Nandini Baskey
Dr Manorama Majhi

Dr Manasi Harpal

Dr Tikeswar Naik

Dr Madhusmita Nayak
Dr Babita Manjari Naik
Dr Suman Kullu

Dr Kunu Marshal Hansdah
Dr Binupama Majhi

426
427
428
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459

Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
BAMS ,MD
(AYU),AMO,
GAD JORANDA
AMO

AMO
Ayurvedic
medical officer
A.M.O

AMO

AMO

AMO
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
AMO

AMO

AMO

AMO

AMO

Amo

AMO
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
AMO

AMO
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
Ayurvedic
medical officer
AMO

AMO
Ayurvedic



Dr Siva Sankar Murmu
Dr Narendra Kumar Rout
Dr Dairektor Majhi
Dr.Rajeswary Majhi
Dr.Jyostnamayee Pal

Dr.Pragyan paramita Behera

Dr.Satabdee Pati
Dr.Rupanjali Das
Dr.Pooja Hui
Dr.Richiraj Murmu
Dr.Narayan Sahu

Libiya Sagar
Gupteswar Mishra
Satya Santosh Sahoo
Dr.Kiranbala Naik
Dr.Swagatika Padhan
Dr.Amisha Priyadarshini
Dr.Bijayashree Dash
Dr.Anita Meher
Dr.Swati Preeti Lagna
Dr.Padmalochan Naik
Dr.Tarun Kumar Meher
Dr.Abhisek Malakr
Dr.Balaji Thakur
Dr.Daini Shyam Sundar

Dr.Puja Priyadarshini Tirkey

Dr.Neha Tiwari
Dr.Sunanda Sethi
Dr.Puja Nahak
Dr.Sangeeta Sahoo

Dr.Tapaswini Dalasinghray

Dr.Surendra Prasad Puta
Dr.Pritam Moharana

460
461
462
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493

medical officer
AMO working
as Deployed
Lecturer
A.M.O

AMO
(Deployed
Lecture in
KATS)

AMO

AMO

AMO

AMO

AMO
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL
OFFICER

AMO

AMO

AMO
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
AMO

A.M.O

AMO
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL
OFFICER

AMO



Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
. Ramprasad Panda
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr

Bidya Akash Bag

Om Prakash Sahoo
Tribikram Panda

Shibani Pradhan
Smrutirekha Nayak
Kajal Nishad

Monisha Kumari Bhuyan
Maheswata Biswal
Tikina Padhan

Yamini Kanta Pradhan
Digambar Sahu

Rajesh Kumar sethi
Dharani Dhar Nial
Srinibas Das
Jyotirmayee Singh Nayak
Lilishree Meher

Asmita Priyadarshini Behera
Subhashree Singha
Swapna Rani Meher
Rabindranath Rai

Bijaya kumar Bhoi
Kshirasindhu Seth

Choudhury Smrutiranjan Beher:
Sabitri Gond

Goutami Priyadarshini

Janhabi Suna

Ipsita Panditaray

Rashmisnata Dash

Krisan Kumar Sandha
Abanikanta Sahoo

Gyanadatta Pradhan

Ashish Tripathy

494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526

AMO

A.M.O

A.M.O

AMO

(vew

Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
AMO

AMO

AMO cum CHO
AMO

AMO

Doctor

AMO
Ayurvedic
medical officer
Ayurveda
Medical Officer
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
AMO
Ayurvedic
medical officer
AMO
Ayurvedic
medical officer
AMO
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
A.M.O
Ayurvedic



Dr. Laxmipriya Nayak 527 medical officer

Dr.ltishree Bandana Rath 528 (A.M.0)

Dr.Susmita Biswas 529 Ayurvedic
Dr.Diptimayee Rout 530 medical officer
Dr.Manasi Pradhan 531 AMO

Dr.Thabiram Majhi 532 AMO

Dr.Jyotiranjan Swain 533 AMO

Dr.Prafulla Kumar Meher 534 AMO

Dr.Subhrakanta Pradhan 535 AMO

Dr.Jayashree Biswal 536 A.M.O

Dr.Soumya Sucharita Sarangi 537 (

Dr.Saubhagya Laxmi Nanda 538 A.M.O

Dr.Sarita Ray 539 AMO

Dr.Pragnya Priyadarsani Dalai 540 Ayurvedic
Dr.Manoranjan Bag 541 Medical Officer
Dr.Ramesh Chandra Sahu 542 AMO

Dr.Prabina Kumar Matari 543 AMO

Dr.Dhananjay Biswal 544 Ayurvedic

Dr.Hirel Hiteswari Nayak 545 medical officer
Dr.Priyadarshni Dash 546 AMO

Dr.Satyabati Naik 547 BAMS,MD

Dr.Mamuni Priyadarshini Khuntia 548 niraj.kumar8020@gmail.com
Dr.Sandhya Rani Padhi 549 ankitabisi8@gmail.com
Dr.Kisun Hembram 550 shoshit300@gmail.com
Dr.Kirtan Meher 551 Medical Officer
Dr.Sangram Keshari Swain 552 kbnayak22 @gmail.com
Dr.Prabhat Kumar Naik 553 Medical Officer
Dr.Priyanka Konhar 554 dushmantamajhi02 @gmail.com
Dr.M Subhamati Anuragini 555 papupradhan323@gmail.com
Dr.Madhusmita Benupani 556 dh

Dr.Priyanka Priyadarshini Sahoo 557 Medical Officer

Dr. Renuka Nayak 558 A.M.O.

Dr. Santanu Kumar Nayak 559 A.M.O



Dr. Suvendu Panigrahi

Dr. Aditya Prasad Satapathy
Dr. Satish Mishra

Dr. BijayLaxmi Naik

Dr. Bijaylaxmi Prusty

Dr. Anwesha Sethy
Dr.Poonam Subhalaxmi Nayak
Dr. Ashamayee Sahu

Dr. Prashanta Kumar Singh Dharua

Dr.Jajnasen Rout

Dr. Bhabani Shankar Panigrahi
Dr. Pratik Kumar Tribedi

Dr. Kabita Naik

Dr. Bhaswati Meher

Dr. Bishnupriya Mallick

Dr. Ipsita Mishra

Dr.Neha Agrawal

Dr. Hitesh Ranjan Singh
Dr.Alok Ranjan Nayak

Dr. Sabitri Naik

Dr. Sushree Sangita Mahapatra
Dr. Pooja Meher

Dr. Rashmita Agrawal

Dr. Rupesh Kumar Majhi

.Dr. Mayabati Hembram

Dr. Pooja Khamari

Dr. Susmita Panda
Dr.Priyanka Priyadarsini Meher
Dr.Yatindra Bag

Dr.Anjali Majhi

Dr.Sudipta Bez

Dr. Niharika Padhi

Dr. Trupti Mahapatra

560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592

Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
Doctor
Ayurvedic
Medical officer
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
AMO

A.M.O

A.M.O
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL
OFFICER

A.M.O
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
AMO

AMO

A.M.O

AMO
Ayurvedic
medical officer
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
Ayurvedic
Medical Officer
AMO

Doctor

Amo

AMO

AMO

AMO

AMO



Dr. Kausik Chandra Majhi
Dr. Snigdharani Naik

Dr. Priyadarshanee
Dr.Nibedita Mishra

Dr. Jhilly Meher

Dr. Manoj Kumar Tudu
Dr. Jyotsna Rani Mallik
Dr. Santoshi Bhal

Dr. Namrata Kar
Dr.Amiya Prava Subudhi
Dr.Saroj Kumar Kullu

Dr. Shraddhamayee Sagarika Jena
Dr.Priyadarsini Subhasmita

Dr. Manisha Panda

Dr. Sanjaya Kumar Tudu
Dr.Bedabyasa Bhoi
Dr.Shivanada Pradhani
Dr. Saroj Kumar Nayak
Dr. Jagyaseny Sahoo
Dr. Saroj Kumar Mishra
Dr. Rajat Kumar Mallick
Dr. Sarita Meher

Dr. Susmita Dora

Dr. Mahendra Kumar Swain

Dr. Rabi Pradhan

Dr. Subash Das

Dr. Sanjeev Naik

Dr. Sumati Rath

Dr. Doharlalchandrakar

Dr. Shishir Kumar Mahanta

Dr. Golakha Bihari Nayak
Dr. Sachidananda Hansda
Dr. Nirupama Jena

593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
282

39
206
290
378

51
144
611
612
613

89

43
108
222
261

AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
DAMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO



Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
. Chimayee Choudhury
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr

Panchanan Panigrahi
Satyapriya Nayak
Nigamananda Bala
Bisrita Swain

Tapaswini Mishra
Sushamita Dora
Swapanarani Dora
Prajna Parimita
Pamoda Kanhar
Lebiya Sagar

Satya Santosh Sahoo
Kusik Chandra Majhi
Nibedita Mishra
Amiya Prava Subudhi
Saroj Kumar Kulu

Priyadarshini Subhasmita

Bipin Bihari Sahu
Kasibiswanath Soren
Giridhari Dharua
Ramesh Chandra Patra
Matru Prasad Pandit
Rabindranath Pradhan
Jyotipriya Singh

Sarita Jayanti Mallick
Pradeep Pradhan

Dr Ajaya ku Bindi

Dr Lal Mohan Banra

Dr Chiranjilal Patra

Dr Prakash ku Mandal
Dr Rashmi rekha sahoo
Dr Sukuram Singh

Dr Minakhi Bedbak

72
165
237
244
270
320
378
388
407
408
472
474
593
596
602
603
605

91
615
616

45
429
144
230
226
225
224
203
189
186
157
116

58

AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
DMO
DMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO

AMO
AMO
Amo
AMO
AMO
AMO



Dr. Prasanta Kumar Mishra
Dr. Sitanshu Sekhar Pradhan

50 AMO
617 AMO
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